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power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)

net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,16

46

62

1200

415

330

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED DISPLAY CABINET for SUSHI, 2 SHELVES, capacity 4 Gastro-Norm 1/3 PANS, Class B :

o Structure in plastic and glass ;
o Rear sliding glass doors;

o Curved front glass ;

o N.2 shelves ;

o Capacity 4 GN 1/3 containers h 40 mm (included) ;
o Static refrigeration ;

o Manual thermostat;

o Manual defrost;

o Temperature +4°/+8°C;

o Electronic temperature control ;
o Energy class B;

o Refrigerant gas R600a;

o Led illumination.

Operating environmental conditions :
o Max Ambient Temperature: +32°C.

o Relative Humidity: 60%HR




CE MARK

CODE

FO-G-TS1200 Refrigerated display case for Sushi, 2 shelves, capacity
4 GN 1/3 containers, Class B, temperature +4°/+8°C,
V.230/1, Kw.0.16, dim.mm.1200x415x300h

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 602,89

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days
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665 kwh/annum
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0.24 m




